Gutar 8 ar
Samuel

Syver Melheim
Samson

Peder Tafjord
Severin Nes
Peder Ytre-Hauge
Nikolai

Emil Olsen

Syver Dyb

Jenter 8 ar
Ingeborg Smardal
Oda Mo

Kathrine

Marie Smardal

Gutar 9 ar

Even

Eskil

Arne Sandven
Andreas Otternes

Jenter 9 ar
Andrea Vingen
Kaja Olsen
Kristine

Ida

Kornelia
Konstanse
Ragnhild Smgardal

Gutar 10 ar
Hans Kristian
Vebjarn Orheim
Tobias
Kristoffer Nes
Leon

Olve Mo
Mathias Dyb
David

Jenter 10 ar
Amanda

Malene Nes

Agnes Bijelland
Kristina Hanebrekke
Selma Lovisa Endal
Othilie Bosdal

Resultatliste Finale KM SkiCross 27.01.2018

Henden
Espe
Bakke
Meland
Hijelle
Ivesdal
Rorvik
Kroken
Hovden

Hielle
Kalhagen
Lefdal
Hielle

Bjgrkhaug
Tufte
Kijesbu
Lundekvam

Vedeld
Kroken
Solvberg
Fraysland
Trasken
Henden
Hielle

Nondal
Mundal
Paulen
Larsen
Tveito
Kalhagen
Hovden
Engesaeter

Rorvik
Hijelle
Ngstdal
Hildenes
Andersson
Thorsen

500 m

Eid IL
Starheim IL
Starheim IL
Starheim IL
Eid IL
Starheim IL
Forde IL

Eid IL
Hovdebygda IL

500 m
Haugen IL
Eid IL
Eid IL
Haugen IL

900 m
Forde IL
Sogndal IL
Eid IL
Forde IL

900 m

Eid IL

Eid IL
Forde IL
Forde IL
Markane IL
Eid IL
Haugen IL

900 m

Forde IL
Sogndal IL
Forde IL

Eid IL
Kaupanger IL
Eid IL
Hovdebygda IL
Forde IL

900 m
Forde IL
Eid IL
Eid IL
Eid IL
Eid IL
Forde IL

Tid prolog
00:02:22
00:02:01
00:02:02
00:02:12
00:02:53
00:02:41
00:02:35
00:03:59
00:03:37

00:02:25
00:02:14
00:03:15
00:06:35

00:03:54
00:03:22
00:04:11
00:02:59

00:03:53
00:03:49
00:04:19
00:03:26
00:03:06
00:03:11
00:03:35

00:03:26
00:03:03
00:03:23
00:03:36
00:03:22
00:03:12
00:03:27
00:02:55

00:03:27
00:03:16
00:03:12
00:03:12
00:03:44
00:02:54
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Gutar 11 ar
Sander Aske

Yrian

Magnus Ytre-Hauge
Asmund Sunde

Jenter 11 ar
Rebekka Otternes
Aurora Furnes
Mia Melheim
Ingeborg
Ingeborg

Sara Elise

Jenter 11 ar
Jenny

Mathea Loe
Oda

Gutar 12 ar
Gard

Esekiel

Niklas Bosdal
Ludvig

Marius Saure
Jakob Amsrud
Ragnar Nes
Emil Dyb

Jenter 12 ar
Inger

Gutar 13 ar
Luckas Loe
Magnus Furnes
Toarres Bjelland
Mathias

Jargen

Aksel

Gutar 13 ar
Lukas
Kasper
Kasper Nes

Jenter 13 ar
Ada Johanne
Jenny
Ingvild

Ida Kristin

A-finale
Granheim
Tufte
Ivesdal
Forde

A-finale
Lundekvam
Degnepoll
Espe
Rorvik
Sekse
Holme

B-finale
Bjorkhaug
Selbervik
Paulen

A-finale
Sonnesyn
Henden
Thorsen
Rorvik
Riise
Husa
Hielle
Hovden

A-finale
Hijelmeset

A-finale
Selbervik
Degnepoll
Ngstdal
Rauset
Sekse
Bjorkhaug

B-finale
Andersson
Holme
Larsen

A-finale
Borgund
Solvberg
Eikevik
Nondal

900 m
Fjellhug/Vereide
Sogndal IL
Starheim IL
Jolster IL

900 m
Forde IL
Forde IL
Starheim IL
Forde IL
Hafslo IL
Forde IL

900 m

Forde IL
Hovdebygda IL
Forde IL

1100 m

IL Bjgrn

Eid IL

Forde IL
Forde IL
Hovdebygda IL
Forde IL

Eid IL
Hovdebygda IL

1100 m
Markane IL

1100 m
Hovdebygda IL
Forde IL

Eid IL
Fjellhug/Vereide
Hafslo IL
Forde IL

1100 m
Eid IL
Forde IL
Eid IL

1100 m
Eid IL
Forde IL
Sogndal IL
Forde IL

00:02:38
00:02:55
00:03:02
00:02:59

00:02:49
00:02:46
00:02:50
00:02:58
00:03:01
00:03:06

00:03:07
00:03:22
00:03:30

00:03:10
00:03:05
00:03:04
00:03:13
00:03:25
00:03:21
00:03:38
00:03:32

00:02:54

00:02:49
00:02:48
00:02:52
00:02:57
00:02:59
00:03:01

00:03:11
00:03:16
00:03:45

00:03:10
00:03:24
00:03:30
00:03:39
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Gutar 14 ar
Ingebrigt Nes
Andreas
Mathias
Martin
Thomas
Elias Amsrud

Gutar 14 ar
Ole Martin
August Da Silva
Mathias Aa

Peder Hanebrekke

Alfred Daling
Trym

Jenter 14 ar
Mali Monica
Linnea Otternes
Oda

Sigrid Orheim
Lydia

Nora

Gutar 15 ar
Gard Reppen
André Aske
Thomas
Olaus Orheim
Steffen

Jenter 15 ar
Hedda Kleiven

Gutar 16 ar
Thristan Engebo

Jenter 16 ar
Oda

Menn 17 ar
Qystein
Vegard

Menn 18 ar
Eskil
Even

Menn 19/20 ar
Andreas

A-finale
Hijelle
Tefre
Helgheim
Espe
Tefre
Husa

B-finale
Nondal
Sveen
Sandal
Hildenes
Korsgen
Tufte

A-finale
Engesaeter
Lundekvam
Sonnesyn
Mundal
Ardal

Hov

A-finale

Vigdal
Granheim
Saeten

Mundal
Sjovold-lgelkjon

A-finale
Eikeset

A-finale
Ullebg

A-finale
Hov

A-finale
Stoefring
Eikevik

A-finale
Hov
Nesgard

A-finale
Hetle

1100 m
Eid IL

Forde IL
Forde IL
Forde IL
Forde IL
Forde IL

1100 m
Forde IL
Jotun IL
Breimsbygda
Eid IL

Forde IL
Sogndal IL

1100 m
Forde IL
Forde IL

IL Bjgrn
Sogndal IL
Jolster IL
Kaupanger IL

1250 m

Jotun IL
Fjellhug/Vereide
Hyen IL
Sogndal IL
Forde IL

1250 m
Farde IL

1250 m
Farde IL

1250 m
Kaupanger IL

1250 m
Farde IL
Sogndal IL

1250 m

Kaupanger IL
Fjellhug/Vereide

1250 m
Breimsbygda

00:02:43
00:02:46
00:02:45
00:02:43
00:02:50
00:02:46

00:02:55
00:03:02
00:03:02
00:03:09
00:03:24
00:03:11

00:03:05
00:03:04
00:03:01
00:03:04
00:03:14
00:03:35

00:03:20
00:03:05
00:03:04
00:03:06
00:03:06

00:03:25

00:02:48

00:03:20

00:02:51
00:02:58

00:02:41
00:02:49

00:02:32



Kvinner 18 ar A-finale 1250 m
Maria Lund Kaupanger IL 00:03:08
Kari Alsaker Markane IL 00:03:11



